KLS7-MT-01/7.0MM SMD
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 Cycles
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Travel 4 direction 0.20±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf:
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force 4 direction 160±50 gf / center push 280±100 gf:
Size 7.0MM SMD / 4 directions + center push
Rating: 100mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-03/10MM DIP
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 times
Insulation resistance: 500MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Travel 4 direction 0.25±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf:
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force 4 direction 160±50 gf / center push320±100 gf:
Size 10MM DIP / 4 directions + center push/ Height 10.0mm
Rating: 50mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-06/10MM SMD
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 times
Insulation resistance: 500MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force:4 direction 160 50 gf / center push 50 100 gf3
Rating:50mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-06-10.0 Size 10mm SMD / 4 directions + center push / Height 10.0mm:
Travel 4 direction 0.25±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf:
KLS7-MT-05/10MM SMD
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 times
Insulation resistance: 500MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force:4 direction 160 50 gf / center push 250 100 gf
KLS7-MT-05-9.0 Size 10mm SMD / 4 directions + center push / Height 9.0mm:
Rating: 100mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-05-5.0 Size 10mm SMD / 4 directions + center push / Height 5.0mm:
Travel 4 direction 0.25±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf:
KLS7-MT-07/10MM SMD 10 contacts
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 times
Insulation resistance: 500MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force:4 direction 160 50 gf / center push 50 100 gf2
Rating:100mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-07-5.0 Size 10mm SMD / 4 directions + center push / Height 5.0mm:
Travel 4 direction 0.25±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf:
KLS7-MT-07-9.0 Size 10mm SMD / 4 directions + center push / Height 9.0mm:
KLS7-MT-08/10MM SMD Flat knob
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Temper.Used -10°C to +60°C:
Mechanical Life: 100,000 times
Insulation resistance: 500MΩ min. 100V DC
Contact resistance: 500MΩ max.
Withatand Voltage: AC 250V (50Hz) / Min
Operating force:4 direction 160 50 gf / center push 50 100 gf2
Rating:100mA / 12V DC
KLS7-MT-08 Size 10mm SMD Flat knob / 4 directions + center push:
Travel 4 direction 0.25±0.1mm / center push 0.15±0.1 gf: